
NEW PRODUCT 
SPECIFICATION SHEET

: NoneOptional Extras 
Accreditation 
Colour Choice 
Back Height 
Seat Width 
Seat Depth
Overall Width 

: None
: Black 
: 480mm
: 510mm
: 420mm
: 570mm

Gas height range    : 480-590mm

No of boxes 
Box size 
Cubic meters 
Weight 

: 1
: 750 x 410 x 600mm 
: 0.18
: 14kg

WM600

• All Mesh chair
• Black
• Single point lock tilt
• Chrome spider base
• Chrome arms

Finishes

Black

Weight Rating : 120kg




